
The proposed meeting schedule is outlined below:

Suggested Meeting Cycle - 2022

Date Meeting/s Location Comments

9 am Thursday 14 and 15
February 2022

Councillor
Induction

The Living Classroom Presenter is Mr Stephen
Blackadder

9 am Thursday 24 February
2022

Ordinary Council Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

LG NSW Special Conference 
scheduled for 28 Feb to 2 March

9 am Thursday 10 March 2022 Standing 
Committee

Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

9 am Thursday 24 March 2022 Ordinary Council Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

Thursday 14 April 2022 No Committee
Meetings

Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

Easter 15-18 April

9 am Thursday 28 April 2022 Ordinary Council Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

9 am Thursday 12 May 2022 Standing 
Committee

To be advised

9 am Thursday 26 May 2022 Ordinary Council To be advised

9 am Thursday 9 June 2022 Standing 
Committee

Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

9 am Thursday 23 June 2022 Ordinary Council Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

Possible clash with ALGA General
Assembly TBC

Adoption of 2022-2023 Budget

9 am Thursday 14 July 2022 Standing 
Committee

To be advised

9 am Thursday 28 July 2022 Ordinary Council To be advised

9 am Thursday 11 August
2022

Standing
Committee

Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

9 am Thursday 25 August
2022 Ordinary Council

Roxy Meeting Room
Bingara

9 am Thursday 8 September
2022

Standing 
Committee To be advised

9 am Thursday 29 September
2022

Ordinary Council To be advised


